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1833 TENNESSEE AVE, BEDFORD Deed: DA S COOPER FARMS CO Map Area: Grant Twp-A Checks/Tags:
Contract: Route: 908-001-20A Lister/Date: RB, 11/08/2004
CID#: 181518100400000 Tax Dist: 018 Review/Date: BL, 12/22/2004
DBA: Plat Page: Entry Status: Inspected
Rural / Ag Dwelling MLS: Subdiv:  [NONE]
Legal: Section: ; Twp: ; Rng: ; Block: ; Lot: ; Deeded Acres: 0.000
SENE LESS 3.23 FOR R18 6932 34.77 GRANT LEN
Land
Land Basis | Front | Rear | Side1 | Side2 | R. Lot | SF | Acres | oeptuni | EFFrrype | Qual./Land | | | | | | |
BS I I I I I | 10.820 I I I I [ | I
CR I I I I I | 23.950 I I I I [ 1 | I
Grand Total | | | | | 1,514,581.20| 34.770| | | | | | | | | |
Street Utilities Zoning Land Use
BS None None Not Applicable Building Site
CR None None Not Applicable Cropland
Sales Building Permits Values
Date $ Amount NUTC Recording Date Number [rag] $ Amount Reason Type Appraised B of R St. Equalized PrYr: 2022
12/29/1980 $0| D049 |68/375 Land $47,000 $0 $0 $32,840
LandC $0 $0
Dwilg $139,080 $0 $0 $96,100
Impr $15,810 $0 $0 $6,930
Total $201,890 $0 $0 $135,870




Plumbing
Standard Bath - 3 Fixt

Shower Stall Bath -3 Fixt

Toilet Room (1/2 Bath)

Lavatory

Water Closet

Sink

Shower Stall/Tub

Mtl St Sh Bath

Mtl Stall Shower

Wet Bar

Cust Bath - 3 Fixt

Custom Tub

No Hot Water Tank

No Plumbing

Sewer & Water Only

Water Only w/Sink

Hot Tub

Bidet

Fbgls Service Sink
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Addition Garage

Addition 1 of 1 ||Garage
Year Built 1900 |[|style
EFA 123 |{wxL
EFA Year 1900 [|Area (SF)
Style 1 Sty Fr. ||vear Buit
Area (SF) 140 ||eFa
Condition Above Normal ||EFF vear
Bsmt (SF) Condition
NoBsmt FIr(SF) Bsmt (SF)
Heat FHA - Gas ||qtrs over
AC Yes ||Qtrs Over (SF)
Attic (SF) Qtrs AC (SF)

Interior Finish

Urinal

Sauna

Cust Bath - 4 Fixt

PDF+PIN: 003+1518100400000
es. Structure Finish
Occ. Code 101 || Tt Rooms Above # 8 | Bedrooms Above #
Occ. Descr. Single-Family / |[_TtRooms Below # 0 | Bedrooms Below #
Owner Occupied
Year Built 1900
EFA/EFYr 123/ 1900
Foundation Conc
Arch. Dsgn N/A | exterior walls Vinyl
Style 2 Story Frame || Roof Asph / Hip
Interior Finish Plas / Drwl
AreaSF 784 | Flooring Carp / Vinyl
Non-base Heating Fireplace
Floor/Wall # 0
Pipeless # 0
Hand Fired (Y/N) No
Condition A NML |[|Space Heat # 0
Appliances
Range Unit Built-In Vacuums
Basement Full |l oven - single Intercom System
No Bsmt Fir. o |[ ©Oven - Double Bl Stereo(SpkrsOnly)
Dishwasher
Heat FHA - Gas [ pmicrowave
AC ves || Trash Compactor
Jennair
Attic None

Security System

Cust Tile Full Bath

Cust Tile SS Bath

Cust Bath - 5 Fixt

Cust Tile Shower/Tub

Cust Tile SSB +lav

Cust Tile SSB w/Std Tub

Cust Tile SSB - 5 Fixt

Cust Bath +lav

Cust Bath w/Cust SS

Cust Bath w/Cust SS +lav

Interior Finish (SF)

Door Opnrs

2

lof1l
Att Fr.
0' X0
576
1978
45
1978

NML

None

<None>

Stalls- Bsmt / Std
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Bldg /
Addn

Description

101 —Single-Family / Owner Occupied

Units

| Year
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#1
#2

Adtn

2 Story Frame

Base Heat: FHA - Gas
Add Central Air

Porch: 1S Frame Enclosed
Porch: 1S Frame Enclosed
Veneer #1 1/2 Story Stone
Plumbing

Garage: Att Frame

1 Story Frame

784

784

72 SF
160 SF
6.00 LF

576 SF
140 SF

1978
1900
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| Units |

| Year |
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Count | Ag Building Description
lof10 | 1

943-Bin - Grain Storage (Bushe 24'x16' 5,817 Bu 1900
20f10 | 1

943-Bin - Grain Storage (Bushe 18'x 18' 3,681 Bu 1900
30f10 | 1 |W/DRY FL

943-Bin - Grain Storage (Bushe 21'x 18' 5,010 Bu 1956
40f10 | 1 |W/DRY FL

943-Bin - Grain Storage (Bushe 21'x14' 3,897 Bu 1954
50f10 | 1

943-Bin - Grain Storage (Bushe 21'x 18" 5,010 Bu 1900
60f10 | 1 |HOGHOUSE

927-Shed 22' x 50 1,100 SF 1900
70f10 | 1

924-Machine or Utility Bldg 72'x 40" 2,880 SF 1956
80f10 | 1 |CATTLE SHED

913-Barn - Pole 40'x 72' 2,880 SF 1956
90f10 | 1 |HOGHOUSE

927-Shed 50'x 30" 1,500 SF 1900
100f 10| 1 |DR/FLUSTIR

943-Bin - Grain Storage (Bushe 25'x25' 9,861 Bu 1979
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Prior
Year

2022

2021

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

Comment

2021 AG SEO -8%

Value Type

Appr

Appr

Appr

Appr

Appr

Appr

Appr

BofR

BofR

Location

Rural

Rural

Rural

Rural

Rural

Rural

Rural

Rural

Rural

Rural

Rural

Rural

Rural

Rural

Class

Ag Dwilg

Ag Dwlg

Ag Dwilg

Ag Dwlg

Ag Dwilg

Ag Dwlg

Ag Dwilg

Ag Dwlg

Ag Dwilg

Ag Dwlg

Ag Dwilg

Ag Dwlg

Ag Dwilg

Ag Dwilg

Land Value

$32,840

$32,840

$35,700

$33,160

$33,160

$47,000

$47,000

$47,000

$53,480

$53,480

$53,480

$49,660

$49,660

$34,730

$34,730

$28,390

$28,390

$17,880

$0

Dwelling Value

$96,100

$96,100

$96,100

$92,670

$92,670

$92,670

$92,670

$86,610

$74,740

$74,740

$74,740

$74,740

$74,740

$62,770

$62,770

$79,640

$79,640

$67,490

$67,490

Improvement Value

$6,930

$6,930

$7,530

$7,180

$7,180

$10,040

$10,040

$10,040

$12,540

$12,540

$12,540

$15,760

$15,760

$6,810

$6,810

$6,810

$6,810

$13,140

$10,520
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M & E Value

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Value

$135,870

$135,870

$139,330

$133,010

$133,010

$149,710

$149,710

$143,650

$140,760

$140,760

$140,760

$140,160

$140,160

$104,310

$104,310

$114,840

$114,840

$98,510

$78,010
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2006

2005

2005

2004

2003

2002

PROCESS RAN 12/13/2006

Eq
Eq
Appr
Import
Appr
Appr
1978
15FR GaR
24 [6TE]
24
ISFREERZY
10 [160]
16
25 BFR[MAIN)
a [F24]
1 23
15FRERP
|
28
2 15FR
140
a0 [140]

$0

$0

$0

$14,060

$0

$0

ELF 25 5TN

$55,570

$55,570

$61,060

$29,245

$27,590

$27,590

Sketch 1 of 1

$0

$0

$0

$10,330

$0

$0

Fri, 3/31/2023, 9:50 AM
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Page 6
$55,570

$55,570

$61,060

$53,635

$27,590

$27,590
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Land Basis SF Acres Exempt Acres Taxable Acres Averaged CSR Taxable | Averaged CSR Exempt CSR Points Net CSR Points
BS 471,319.20 10.820 0.000 10.820 43.072 0.000 789.540 466.034
CR 1,043,262.00 23.950 0.000 23.950 70.587 0.000 1,690.550 1,690.550
Total 1,514,581.20 34.770 0.000 34.770 2,480.090 2,156.584
Avg CSR per Acre 71.328 62.024
Ag Land Detail Information
llgingaSSSiS Sail Thl %Adj & Netcsr % Rate per Total Nbhd Total Total
AL = Ag Lot Acres Adj Acres Type Description Rate Factor P~ pts - Units [@ Pt. - Unit Lot w/o Adj |Topo |Econ [Other| $Adj Lot with Adj (Rounded)
BS Clarinda silty clay loam 5to 9
AL1, S1 1.340 222c2|percent slopes m 38.000 C 50.920
NC -222C2-39 Clarinda silty clay
Adj 1 1.340 222c2[cam Sto 38.000f 0.1611|C -8.203
BS Macksburg silty clay loam 2to 5
AL1, S2 2.360 368B [Percent slopes 89.000 Cc 210.040
NC -368B-88 Macksburg silty clay
Adj 1 2.360 3eg[loam 2t 89.000| 0.4584|C -96.282
BS Nira silty clay loam 5 to 9 percent
ALL, S3 4.340 570C [slopes 84.000 C 364.560
NC -570C-72 Nira silty clay loam
Adj 1 4.340 s70c[Pt0 9P 84.000 0.4452| C -162.302
BS Clearfield silty clay loam 5to 9
AL1, S4 2.780 goc [Percent slopes 59.000 Cc 164.020
NC -69C-74 Clearfield silty clay
Adj 1 2.780 goc [loam 5 59.000| 0.3458| C -56.718
789.540
Sub Total 10.820 466.034
CR ~ Clarinda silty clay loam 5to 9
AL2, S1 3.820 222c2|percent slopes m 38.000 c 145.160
CR Colo-Judson-Nodaway complex 0
AL2, S2 1.160 2868 [t 5 percent slopes 80.000 c 92.800
CR Macksburg silty clay loam 2 to 5
AL2, S3 2.630 368 [Percent slopes 89.000 Cc 234.070
CR Nira silty clay loam 5 to 9 percent
AL2,S4 13.170 570C [slopes 84.000 Cc 1106.280
CR Clearfield silty clay loam 5to 9
AL2, S5 0.400 goc [Percent slopes 59.000 C 23.600
CR Lamoni silty clay loam 5to 9
AL2, S6 2.770 g22c2 [Percent slopes mod 32.000 C 88.640
Sub Total 23.950 1,690.550
Total 34.770 2,156.584




